
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

July 1, 2021 - July 31, 2021

67
New Registrations

118
New Courses Started

1,192
Videos Watched

404
Login Sessions

1,556
Lessons Viewed

644
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From July 1, 2021 To July 31, 2021



Monthly Usage

From July 1, 2021 To July 31, 2021



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From July 1, 2021 To July 31, 2021

236 Course Activity

How to Write a Grant
Proposal

#1

171 Course Activity

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#2

165 Course Activity

Journaling and
Memoir Writing

#3

160 Course Activity

Landlord 101:
Managing Rental
Properties

#4

154 Course Activity

How to Be Your Own
Life Coach

#5

137 Course Activity

Home Safety

#6



130 Course Activity

Poetry Writing 101

#7

126 Course Activity

ICD-10: Medical
Coding

#8

123 Course Activity

Romance Writing

#9

119 Course Activity

Introduction to
Medical Billing

#10

98 Course Activity

Advanced Excel 2019

#11

84 Course Activity

Excel 2019

#12

83 Course Activity

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#13

78 Course Activity

Writing Improvement
101

#14

77 Course Activity

Basic Math 101

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From July 1, 2021 To July 31, 2021

5 New Students

Creative Writing for
Beginners

#1

4 New Students

Watercolor Painting
101

#2

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#3

3 New Students

Pursuing Happiness:
Successful Strategies

#4

3 New Students

Weight Training 101

#5

3 New Students

How to Write a Grant
Proposal

#6



3 New Students

Romance Writing

#7

3 New Students

Bartending and
Mixology 101

#8

3 New Students

Landscaping 101

#9

3 New Students

Nutrition 101

#10

3 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#11

2 New Students

Anger Management
101

#12

2 New Students

Social Media
Marketing: An
Introduction

#13

2 New Students

Digital Photography
101

#14

2 New Students

Proofreading and
Copyediting 101

#15



2 New Students

Medical Terminology
101

#16

2 New Students

Professional
Organizer Training

#17

2 New Students

QuickBooks Online

#18

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#19

2 New Students

Investing 101:
Stocks, Bonds, and
Mutual Funds

#20

2 New Students

Memory
Improvement

#21

2 New Students

Photography 101:
Beginner to
Intermediate

#22

2 New Students

Genealogy 101

#23

2 New Students

Recruitment and
Retention Strategies

#24



1 New Student

How to Teach
Reading
Fundamentals

#25

1 New Student

Business Analysis

#26

1 New Student

Customer Service
101

#27

1 New Student

Leadership Skills for
Managers

#28

1 New Student

Statistics 101

#29

1 New Student

Windows 10

#30



Daily Usage Table

From July 1, 2021 To July 31, 2021

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Thu, Jul 1, 2021 4 9 13 70 82 23 201

Fri, Jul 2, 2021 3 5 8 38 35 15 104

Sat, Jul 3, 2021 3 1 11 36 33 5 89

Sun, Jul 4, 2021 2 4 5 25 25 16 77

Mon, Jul 5, 2021 2 4 11 48 39 17 121

Tue, Jul 6, 2021 - - 20 82 67 24 193

Wed, Jul 7, 2021 2 15 20 87 96 24 244

Thu, Jul 8, 2021 3 5 19 63 55 45 190

Fri, Jul 9, 2021 1 1 18 49 44 6 119

Sat, Jul 10, 2021 2 3 11 46 27 29 118

Sun, Jul 11, 2021 3 4 11 25 31 8 82

Mon, Jul 12, 2021 3 6 18 62 51 22 162

Tue, Jul 13, 2021 2 3 18 45 37 13 118

Wed, Jul 14, 2021 - - 7 18 14 14 53

Thu, Jul 15, 2021 1 2 13 48 37 10 111

Fri, Jul 16, 2021 1 1 15 32 39 8 96

Sat, Jul 17, 2021 1 2 11 26 19 13 72

Sun, Jul 18, 2021 4 9 7 40 25 19 104

Mon, Jul 19, 2021 3 2 5 21 11 9 51

Tue, Jul 20, 2021 1 2 9 57 43 40 152

Wed, Jul 21, 2021 5 4 11 78 50 42 190

Thu, Jul 22, 2021 1 1 6 50 25 13 96

Fri, Jul 23, 2021 1 4 8 39 25 41 118

Sat, Jul 24, 2021 2 3 8 43 26 23 105

Sun, Jul 25, 2021 3 4 15 32 36 15 105



Mon, Jul 26, 2021 - 4 11 68 31 39 153

Tue, Jul 27, 2021 2 4 26 92 58 20 202

Wed, Jul 28, 2021 2 6 32 76 62 35 213

Thu, Jul 29, 2021 5 5 18 99 45 33 205

Fri, Jul 30, 2021 4 4 15 54 15 18 110

Sat, Jul 31, 2021 1 1 4 7 9 5 27

Total 67 118 404 1,556 1,192 644 3,981



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


